CC18/4SA208-60HZ Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Carlo Gavazzi CC18/4SA208-60HZ Carlo Gavazzi Supplier Carlo Gavazzi Distributor
Carlo Gavazzi CC18/4SA208-60HZ
Carlo Gavazzi
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER CC18/4SA208-60HZ
MANUFACTURER Carlo Gavazzi
DESCRIPTION RLY CONT 4P 208V 60HZ NO AUX
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 1576 pcs
DATA SHEET
SERIES *
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) Not Applicable
CC18/4SA208-60HZ
Part Number: CC18/4SA208-60HZ
Manufacturer/Brand: Carlo Gavazzi
Product description RLY CONT 4P 208V 60HZ NO AUX
Datasheets:
Stock Condition 1576 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of CC18/4SA208-60HZ
Related Tags
Related Products
CC18/4SA24
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY CONT 4P 24V 50/60HZ NO AUX
In stock:  1372 pcs
RFQ
CC18/4SA480-60HZ
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY CONT 4P 480V 60HZ NO AUX
In stock:  1509 pcs
RFQ
CC18/4SA120
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  4P CONT S 120V 50/60HZ NO AUX
In stock:  1355 pcs
RFQ
CC18-230
Manufacturers:  American Electrical, Inc.
Description:  RELAY CONTACTOR 3PST 40A 230V
In stock:  1993 pcs
RFQ
CC1600-11L
Manufacturers:  Multi-Tech Systems, Inc.
Description:  RACKMOUNT MODEM SYSTEM RJ-11
In stock:  5644 pcs
RFQ
CC18/4SA600-60HZ
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY CONT 4P 600V 60HZ NO AUX
In stock:  1198 pcs
RFQ
CC18/4SD24
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY CONT 4P 24V DC NO AUX
In stock:  1121 pcs
RFQ
CC18/4SA240
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY CONT 4P 240V 50/60HZ NO AUX
In stock:  1566 pcs
RFQ
CC18-110
Manufacturers:  American Electrical, Inc.
Description:  RELAY CONTACTOR 3PST 40A 110V
In stock:  2398 pcs
RFQ
CC16/2
Manufacturers:  B+B SmartWorx, Inc.
Description:  JUMPER BAR 2P 16MM ER SERIES TB
In stock:  6861 pcs
RFQ
CC18/4SA110
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY CONT 4P 110V 50/60HZ NO AUX
In stock:  1605 pcs
RFQ
CC18/4SA220
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY CONT 4P 220V 50/60HZ NO AUX
In stock:  1334 pcs
RFQ